
Guidance Department Contacts
Guidance Office Phone Number: (949) 831-9495

Assistant Principal: Bill Mocnikwemocnik@capousd.org ext. 14014
Registrar: Dianna Zoccoli dmzoccoli@capousd.org ext. 14031

Guidance Technician: Amanda Stauffer amstauffer@capousd.org ext. 14035
Guidance Technician: Dawn Long dmlong@capousd.org ext. 14030

Guidance Technician: Kyne Thompson knthompson@capousd.org ext. 14038
Secretary: Eva Vernaza  eavernaza@capousd.orgext. 14036
Clerk: Eva Vernaza  eavernaza@capousd.org ext. 14037

Bilingual Liaison, Spanish (M-F): Juan Cano jacano@capousd.org ext. 14041
Bilingual Liaison, Farsi (M-F): Maryam Aghvamimaaghvami@capousd.org ext. 14033 

Supports for Students  

Student Last Name Counseling and Academic Needs

A-CLA Scott Sall: School Counselor
sjsall@capousd.org  ext. 14043

COA-GUE Janel Buechler- School Counselor
jlbuechler@capousd.org  ext. 14040

GUF-LAU GustavoMoreno: School Counselor
gamorenoomana@capousd.org  ext. 14044

LAV-N Carolyn Koyama: School Counselor
cwkoyama@capousd.org    ext. 14032

O-SHA TonyaWhiteside: School Counselor
twhiteside@capousd.org ext. 14034

SHE-Z Laura Liegler: School Counselor
laliegler@capousd.org ext. 14042
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